Specification Sheet

** SAMPLING
e’ Specification Number:  A201-200
¥ SYSTEMS P Revision 03
Date Issued: 3-Apr-20

1. Part Number:

2. Photograph:

A201-200

3. Product Information:
Description:

Material of Construction:

Method of Construction:
Surface Finish:

Blade Length:

Blade Width:

Overall Length:
Nominal Weight:

Recommended Storage Conditions:

4. Approval:

Pallet Knife with Wooden Handle

- Blade: Stainless Steel
- Handle: Rosewood

Two piece construction
Better than 0.5 microns Ra
225mm

30mm

330mm

789

Dry and ambient temperature
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